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specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions

MC box
(in)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(Ibs / ftA3)

product (W.D.H.)

box dimensions

MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg /m)

CT1079
838810023793

6x3x8.9
6x3x8.9
11.4x6.3x9.3

2.2 Ibs.
6

11.9 Ibs.
0.387 ft.3

15.24 x 7.62 x
22.61

15.24 x 7.62 x
22.61

29.x16.x23.5

5.4
0.011

28 fl. oz. refill pouch | spring water foam

hand soap
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spring water
Fresh and clean with a bouquet of fresh-cut
flowers.

the perfect foam soap

Our foam soap is rich and creamy for a luxurious
lathering experience -- the perfect consistency
for use with our refillable cartridge -- or you can
use your favorite brand.

refillable soap cartridge

Refillable soap cartridge allows you to fill it up
with your favorite foam soap to use exclusively
with simplehuman foam soap pump.

refill and reuse

Throwing away disposable plastic pumps over
and over is hard on the environment — and your
wallet. Our resealable soap pouches are a
smarter way to buy soap.

recyclable materials
Pouch and screw top are recyclable, where
facilities exist.



